1999 ZRX1100 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder/Piston(s)

E1120

OO

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1999 ZRX1100

PARTS LIST
Cylinder/Piston(s)

ITEM NAME

CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)
LINER-CYLINDER (Ref # 11007)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11009)
PISTON-ENGINE (Ref # 13001)
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)
RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)
BOLT,6X38 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)
WASHER,6.2X11X1 (Ref # 92022)
RING-SNAP,20.5X1.2 (Ref # 92033)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,11.5X14X14 (Ref # 92043A)
RING-0,82.6X2.4 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92151)

PART NUMBER

11005-1615
11007-1114

11009-1847
13001-1398
13002-1058
13008-1152
92001-1899
92002-1138
92022-304

92033-1099
92043-1264
92043-1279
92055-1465
92151-1344

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N B NN ON =2 N M P> P> =2 P>



