

1999 ZRX1100

PARTS LIST

Cylinder/Piston(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)	11005-1615	1
LINER-CYLINDER (Ref # 11007)	11007-1114	4
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11009)	11009-1847	1
PISTON-ENGINE (Ref # 13001)	13001-1398	4
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)	13002-1058	4
RING-SET-PISTON (Ref # 13008)	13008-1152	4
BOLT,6X38 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1899	2
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1138	1
WASHER,6.2X11X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-304	2
RING-SNAP,20.5X1.2 (Ref # 92033)	92033-1099	8
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1264	2
PIN,11.5X14X14 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1279	2
RING-O,82.6X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1465	4
BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1344	2